SWW is a washer head structural screw
designed for load-bearing wood structures. The
SWW screw has a milling thread to allow for
smooth driving of the shank. The large washer
head gives high head pull-through resistance
while allowing the wood members to close up
firmly.
Find it in the Solid Wood Application >

 minimizing the insertion resistance and reducing
the splitting effect.
Technical data sheet
SWW
SWW Structural Washer Head Wood Screw
Technical Data
Product dimensions
References Item code Gunnebo art. nr.
Fastener dimensions [mm]
Qty/box
d l tfix dh d1 Ah ht lg lp bit
SWW6.0X60 75382 76652
6
60 20 14 3.8 - - 42 - T-30 50
SWW6.0X80 75383 72076 80 30 14 3.8 - - 50 - T-30 50
SWW6.0X100 75384 72077 100 30 14 3.8 - - 70 - T-30 50
SWW6.0X120 75385 72078 120 60 14 3.8 - - 70 - T-30 50
SWW6.0X140 75386 72079 140 70 14 3.8 - - 70 - T-30 50
SWW6.0X160 75387 76712 160 90 14 3.8 - - 70 - T-30 50
SWW6.0X200 75389 76713 200 130 14 3.8 - - 70 - T-30 50
SWW8.0X80 75395 72108
8
80 30 22.2 5.3 - - 50 - T-40 50
SWW8.0X100 75396 72109 100 50 22.2 5.3 - - 50 - T-40 50
SWW8.0X120 75397 72110 120 40 22.2 5.3 - - 80 - T-40 50
SWW8.0X140 75398 72111 140 60 22.2 5.3 - - 80 - T-40 50
SWW8.0X160 75399 72112 160 80 22.2 5.3 - - 80 - T-40 50
SWW8.0X180 75400 72113 180 100 22.2 5.3 - - 80 - T-40 50
SWW8.0X200 75401 72114 200 120 22.2 5.3 - - 80 - T-40 50
SWW8.0X220 75402 72115 220 140 22.2 5.3 - - 80 - T-40 50
SWW8.0X240 75403 72116 240 160 22.2 5.3 - - 80 - T-40 50
SWW8.0X260 75404 72117 260 180 22.2 5.3 - - 80 - T-40 50
SWW8.0X280 75405 72118 280 200 22.2 5.3 - - 80 - T-40 50
SWW8.0X300 75406 72119 300 220 22.2 5.3 - - 80 - T-40 50
SWW8.0X320 75407 72120 320 240 22.2 5.3 - - 80 - T-40 50
SWW8.0X340 75408 72121 340 260 22.2 5.3 - - 80 - T-40 50
SWW8.0X360 75409 72122 360 280 22.2 5.3 - - 80 - T-40 50
SWW8.0X400 75411 72124 400 320 22.2 5.3 - - 80 - T-40 50
SWW10.0X160 75412 72125
10
160 80 25.9 6.3 - - 80 - T-40 25
SWW10.0X180 75413 72126 180 100 25.9 6.3 - - 80 - T-40 25
SWW10.0X200 75414 72127 200 120 25.9 6.3 - - 80 - T-40 25
SWW10.0X220 75415 72128 220 140 25.9 6.3 - - 80 - T-40 25
SWW10.0X240 75416 72129 240 160 25.9 6.3 - - 80 - T-40 25
SWW10.0X260 75417 72130 260 180 25.9 6.3 - - 80 - T-40 25
SWW10.0X280 75418 72131 280 200 25.9 6.3 - - 80 - T-40 25
SWW10.0X300 75419 72132 300 220 25.9 6.3 - - 80 - T-40 25
SWW10.0X320 75420 72134 320 240 25.9 6.3 - - 80 - T-40 25
SWW10.0X340 75421 72135 340 260 25.9 6.3 - - 80 - T-40 25
SWW10.0X360 75422 72136 360 280 25.9 6.3 - - 80 - T-40 25
Technical data sheet
SWW
SWW Structural Washer Head Wood Screw
PRODUCT CHARACTERISTICSS